US Products Catalog - January 2023 • www.ouellet.com6
RBH     Electric Baseboard Heater
Color
• Standard: Semi-gloss powdered paint finish in white, almond optional.
• Optional Special Stock Finishes: See special color chart for available
 finishes.
Finish
• Standard: 4H pencil hardness epoxy/polyester powder coat paint.

1850 - RBH1858 1850/1390 RBH1850 RBH1877 84 2134 14.6 6.6
2000 - RBH2008 2000/1500 RBH2000 RBH2077 96 2439 16.6 7.5
22503 - RBH2258 2250/16883 RBH2250 RBH2277 93 2364 16.2 7.3
25003 - RBH2508 2500/18753 RBH2500 RBH2577 102 1/4 2596 17.8 8.0
Product #
Kit
Product #
Factory installed* Description
KIT-OFM-CI - Corners (inside and outside)
KIT-RBH-DIS204 DIS204 Disconnect switch, double-pole, 20A at 277V max.
- HA Linear high-limit temperature control for high altitude (3000 ft. to 8200 ft.)
KIT-OFM-RO1 - Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - Surface-mount 5-15R receptacle - 15A at 120V
KIT-OFM-RO2 - Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - 240V splitter box toward a surface-mount, 6-20R receptacle
(20A switch, double-pole, double-throw)
KIT-OFM-RO2B - Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - Surface-mount 6-20R receptacle - 240V
KIT-RBH-R-347 R Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 22A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 18A at 347V
KIT-RBH-R-600 R Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 10A at 600V
KIT-RBH-RT-120 RT Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 22A at 120V
KIT-RBH-RT-208 RT Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 22A at 208V
KIT-RBH-RT-240 RT Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 22A at 240V
KIT-RBH-RT-277 RT Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 19A at 277V
KIT-RBH-RT-347 RT Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 18A at 347V
KIT-RBH-RT-6005 RT5 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 10A at 600V (2-wire only)
KIT-OFM-240SPLITTER - Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - 240V splitter box to permanently connect a secondary product
(20A switch, double-pole, double-throw)
KIT-OFM-SR - Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) for the installation of a 24V relay (relay not included)
KIT-RBH-TB6 TB6 Single-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-RBH-TB266 TB266 Double-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-RBH-TB6-AV TB6AV Single-pole bi-metal tamperproof thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-RBH-TB26-AV6 TB26AV6 Double-pole bi-metal tamperproof thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-RBH-TRIAC-347 TRIAC Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 15A at 347V max.
KIT-RBH-TRIAC-347T TRIACT Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 15A at 208V, 240V, 347V
KIT-RBH-TRIAC-600 TRIAC Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 6A at 600V max.